
Platz Name Verein Region Punkte
1. Koch, Florian TSV Rethen/Leine Region Hannover 500
2. Gögge, Jaron TC im TV Vahrendorf Region Süderelbe 340
3. Zimmermann, Oskar Hildesheimer TC Rot-Weiß Region Hannover 320
4. Lucan, Jordi Leopold Club zur Vahr e.V. Region Bremen 300
5. Bosenius, Lasse TG Uesen Region Bremen 170
6. Battmer, Carl DTV Hannover Region Hannover 160
7. Weber, Lasse Turn- und Sportverein Jahn Hollenstedt-Wenzendorf von 1909 e.V.Region Süderelbe 155
8. Onnen, Paul Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V. Region Osnabrück 140
8. Weykopf, Levy TC Rot-Weiß Celle Region Südheide 140

10. Fabritius, Pepe Marienthaler THC e.V. HAM 120
11. Wiener, Theodor Hildesheimer TC Rot-Weiß Region Hannover 110
12. Hermann, Nicklas Tennisclub an der Schirnau e.V. SLH 100
13. Buggert, Jakob Der Club an der Alster e.V. HAM 80
14. von Schuler, Nael Uhlenhorster Hockey-Club e.V. HAM 70
15. Mette, Thomas Braunschweiger MTV Region Harz-Heide 65
16. Bartels, Vincent TC Dinklage Region Oldenburger-Münsterland 60
16. Killert, Leon Bremer Tennis-Club von 1912 e.V. Region Bremen 60
16. Pawils, Milan Turnklub Weser Nienburg Region Hannover 60
16. Werges, Johann TC Melle im SC Melle 03 e.V. (ehemals TC Melle) Region Osnabrück 60
20. Moschovakis, Alexandros TG Hannover Region Hannover 55
20. Stroeve, Tom Tennisclub Blau-Weiß Emlichheim Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 55
22. Tietjen, Bjarne TC Oyten Region Bremen 45
22. Wenholz, Ben Club zur Vahr e.V. Region Bremen 45
24. Bouhlel, Omar Hausbruch-Neugrabener Turnerschaft von 1911 e.V. HAM 40
24. Fakić, Sami TC Dinklage Region Oldenburger-Münsterland 40
24. Girgin, Eymen MTV Wolfenbüttel Region Harz-Heide 40
24. Huremovic, Leis TC Eldagsen Region Hannover 40
24. Mittelstaedt, Max TC Oesede Region Osnabrück 40
24. Mundt, Joris DTV Hannover Region Hannover 40
24. Orasteanu, Iacob Andrei Oeynhausener TC WTV 40
24. Taghi-Khani, Janosh TSV Neuenkirchen (SFA) Region Südheide 40
24. van der Pütten, Jonte Goslarer TC Region Harz-Heide 40
33. Hunke, Justus Tennisverein von 1927 - Stadtwerder e.V. Region Bremen 35
34. Bunzel, Reyk TV Gut-Heil Barum Region Harz-Heide 25
34. Godau, Finn Braunschweiger MTV Region Harz-Heide 25
34. Möllmann, Caspar TC Dinklage Region Oldenburger-Münsterland 25
34. Seidl, Tom TSV Hatten-Sandkrug Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 25
38. Allwardt, Paul TC Winsen (Aller) Region Südheide 20
38. Doggalu, Atharva TC Fallersleben Region Harz-Heide 20
38. Fakić, Karim TC Dinklage Region Oldenburger-Münsterland 20
38. Hennings, Lennart Paul Tennis-Club Geesthacht e.V. SLH 20
38. Köhler, Felix Jonathan Bremer Tennis-Club von 1912 e.V. Region Bremen 20
38. Krone, Bennet SC Spelle/Venhaus Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 20
38. Lohle, Lennard TC Rot-Weiß Salzbergen Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 20
38. Loor, Vincent TC Rot-Weiß Celle Region Südheide 20
38. Möhring, Bennet Spielvereinigung Lieth v. 1934 SLH 20
38. Stenzel, Julian Der Club an der Alster e.V. HAM 20
38. Thies, Elias TC BW Salzhausen Region Lüneburger Heide 20
38. Vredenborg , Hannes Emder Tennis- und Hockey-Club von 1892 e.V. Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 20
38. Wagner, Liam TC Edewecht Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 20
51. Michelssen, Milan TC TSV Burgdorf Region Hannover 15
51. Tscharntke, Jonas Neuenhagener Tennisclub 93 TVBB 15
53. Bayedakha, Alexander HTV Hannover Region Hannover 5
53. Josephs, Flynn TSG Kirchlengern WTV 5
53. Schmidt, Konstantin TSV Kirchrode Hannover Region Hannover 5
53. Stephan, Anton Bremer Tennis-Club von 1912 e.V. Region Bremen 5
53. Trifkovic, Philipp Uhlenhorster Hockey-Club e.V. HAM 5
53. Wellmann, Julius DTV Hannover Region Hannover 5
59. Chalasani, Tanush TC Fallersleben Region Harz-Heide 0
59. Chatziparaskewas, Paul SV Arminia Gütersloh WTV 0
59. Friedel, Bennet TSV Ehmen Region Harz-Heide 0
59. Giesen, Paul Braunschweiger THC Region Harz-Heide 0
59. Heesch, Caspar Tennisgesellschaft Düsternbrook e.V. SLH 0
59. Hesse, Joris Goslarer TC Region Harz-Heide 0
59. Kalus, Finn TC Edewecht Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 0
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59. Köhler, Samuel Bennett Bremer Tennis-Club von 1912 e.V. Region Bremen 0
59. Kolk, Jonah TG Uesen Region Bremen 0
59. Markovski, Mateo TC 71 Netphen WTV 0
59. Ochotnikov, Valentin Tennisverein Berenbostel Region Hannover 0
59. Rath, Matteo TV Eldagsen Region Hannover 0
59. Schwengels, Maximilian  Oldenburger TeV Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 0
59. Sieber, Maximilian Paul TK zu Hannover Region Hannover 0
59. Stahl, Luca TC Neuenkirchen-Vörden e.V. Region Oldenburger-Münsterland 0
59. Stahmer, Leo TSV Ehmen Region Harz-Heide 0
59. Strogalshchikov, Aleksandr Tennis-Club SCC Berlin TVBB 0
59. Trinkhaus , Noah MTV Eintracht Celle v. 1847 Region Südheide 0
59. Werner, Paul DJK SF Dülmen WTV 0
59. Wiethaup, Luis Tennisgesellschaft Düsternbrook e.V. SLH 0

0
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Allwardt Paul TC Winsen (Aller) 11405865 Region Südheide 20 20 0
Bartels Vincent TC Dinklage 11500894 Region Oldenburger-Münsterland 60 20 20 20
Battmer Carl DTV Hannover 11400954 Region Hannover 160 60 40 40 20
Bayedakha Alexander HTV Hannover 11405828 Region Hannover 5 5
Bosenius Lasse TG Uesen 11401498 Region Bremen 170 10 40 40 20 60
Bouhlel Omar Hausbruch-Neugrabener Turnerschaft von 1911 e.V. 11400302 HAM 40 40
Buggert Jakob Der Club an der Alster e.V. 11400972 HAM 80 20 60
Bunzel Reyk TV Gut-Heil Barum 11401482 Region Harz-Heide 25 0 20 5
Chalasani Tanush TC Fallersleben 11402382 Region Harz-Heide 0 0
Chatziparaskewas Paul SV Arminia Gütersloh 11400207 WTV 0 1 0
Doggalu Atharva TC Fallersleben 11402094 Region Harz-Heide 20 20 0
Fabritius Pepe Marienthaler THC e.V. 11402146 HAM 120 40 40 0 40
Fakić Karim TC Dinklage 11702581 Region Oldenburger-Münsterland 20 0 20 0
Fakić Sami TC Dinklage 11404114 Region Oldenburger-Münsterland 40 20 20
Friedel Bennet TSV Ehmen 11404202 Region Harz-Heide 0 0
Giesen Paul Braunschweiger THC 11400781 Region Harz-Heide 0 0
Girgin Eymen MTV Wolfenbüttel 11402096 Region Harz-Heide 40 40
Godau Finn Braunschweiger MTV 11501163 Region Harz-Heide 25 1 5 20
Gögge Jaron TC im TV Vahrendorf 11400301 Region Süderelbe 340 60 60 80 80 60
Heesch Caspar Tennisgesellschaft Düsternbrook e.V. 11401580 SLH 0 0
Hennings Lennart Paul Tennis-Club Geesthacht e.V. 11401885 SLH 20 20
Hermann Nicklas Tennisclub an der Schirnau e.V. 11501054 SLH 100 20 80
Hesse Joris Goslarer TC 11600531 Region Harz-Heide 0 0
Hunke Justus Tennisverein von 1927 - Stadtwerder e.V. 11400530 Region Bremen 35 10 0 10 10 5
Huremovic Leis TC Eldagsen 11601069 Region Hannover 40 1 0 40 0
Josephs Flynn TSG Kirchlengern 11500969 WTV 5 5
Kalus Finn TC Edewecht 11401928 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 0 1 0
Killert Leon Bremer Tennis-Club von 1912 e.V. 11500565 Region Bremen 60 40 20
Koch Florian TSV Rethen/Leine 11401471 Region Hannover 500 100 100 100 100 100
Köhler Felix Jonathan Bremer Tennis-Club von 1912 e.V. 11400695 Region Bremen 20 20
Köhler Samuel Bennett Bremer Tennis-Club von 1912 e.V. 11400696 Region Bremen 0 0
Kolk Jonah TG Uesen 11404123 Region Bremen 0 0 0 0
Krone Bennet SC Spelle/Venhaus 11501141 Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 20 20
Lohle Lennard TC Rot-Weiß Salzbergen 11402365 Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 20 20
Loor Vincent TC Rot-Weiß Celle 11404216 Region Südheide 20 20
Lucan Jordi Leopold Club zur Vahr e.V. 11400866 Region Bremen 300 1 80 80 60 80 0
Markovski Mateo TC 71 Netphen 11600666 WTV 0 1 0
Mette Thomas Braunschweiger MTV 11402122 Region Harz-Heide 65 5 0 20 40
Michelssen Milan TC TSV Burgdorf 11402124 Region Hannover 15 15
Mittelstaedt Max TC Oesede 11402432 Region Osnabrück 40 0 20 20
Möhring Bennet Spielvereinigung Lieth v. 1934 11401962 SLH 20 20
Möllmann Caspar TC Dinklage 11401466 Region Oldenburger-Münsterland 25 20 5
Moschovakis Alexandros TG Hannover 11400173 Region Hannover 55 15 10 10 20
Mundt Joris DTV Hannover 11400111 Region Hannover 40 20 20
Ochotnikov Valentin Tennisverein Berenbostel 11401501 Region Hannover 0 0 0
Onnen Paul Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V. 11400541 Region Osnabrück 140 20 60 40 20
Orasteanu Iacob Andrei Oeynhausener TC 11401970 WTV 40 1 40 0
Pawils Milan Turnklub Weser Nienburg 11402004 Region Hannover 60 2 0 40 20 0 0
Rath Matteo TV Eldagsen 11501334 Region Hannover 0 0 0
Schmidt Konstantin TSV Kirchrode Hannover 11402737 Region Hannover 5 5 0
Schwengels Maximilian  Oldenburger TeV 11402749 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 0 0
Seidl Tom TSV Hatten-Sandkrug 11400092 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 25 1 5 20 0
Sieber Maximilian Paul TK zu Hannover 11501461 Region Hannover 0 1 0 0 0
Stahl Luca TC Neuenkirchen-Vörden e.V. 11404067 Region Oldenburger-Münsterland 0 0
Stahmer Leo TSV Ehmen 11502295 Region Harz-Heide 0 0
Stenzel Julian Der Club an der Alster e.V. 11404826 HAM 20 20
Stephan Anton Bremer Tennis-Club von 1912 e.V. 11401911 Region Bremen 5 5
Stroeve Tom Tennisclub Blau-Weiß Emlichheim 11402383 Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 55 15 40
Strogalshchikov Aleksandr Tennis-Club SCC Berlin 11503136 TVBB 0 0
Taghi-Khani Janosh TSV Neuenkirchen (SFA) 11500609 Region Südheide 40 20 20
Thies Elias TC BW Salzhausen 11402047 Region Lüneburger Heide 20 20
Tietjen Bjarne TC Oyten 11401515 Region Bremen 45 5 0 20 0 20
Trifkovic Philipp Uhlenhorster Hockey-Club e.V. 11503340 HAM 5 5
Trinkhaus Noah MTV Eintracht Celle v. 1847 11501133 Region Südheide 0 0
Tscharntke Jonas Neuenhagener Tennisclub 93 11400203 TVBB 15 15
van der Pütten Jonte Goslarer TC 11401512 Region Harz-Heide 40 20 20
von Schuler Nael Uhlenhorster Hockey-Club e.V. 11600561 HAM 70 40 20 10
Vredenborg Hannes Emder Tennis- und Hockey-Club von 1892 e.V. 11401474 Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 20 15 0 5 0
Wagner Liam TC Edewecht 11400970 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 20 20
Weber Lasse Turn- und Sportverein Jahn Hollenstedt-Wenzendorf von 1909 e.V.11402119 Region Süderelbe 155 20 20 20 40 40 15
Wellmann Julius DTV Hannover 11404717 Region Hannover 5 5 0
Wenholz Ben Club zur Vahr e.V. 11500649 Region Bremen 45 5 10 10 0 20
Werges Johann TC Melle im SC Melle 03 e.V. (ehemals TC Melle) 11400522 Region Osnabrück 60 0 20 0 40
Werner Paul DJK SF Dülmen 11402653 WTV 0 1 0
Weykopf Levy TC Rot-Weiß Celle 11404169 Region Südheide 140 20 20 60 40
Wiener Theodor Hildesheimer TC Rot-Weiß 11405474 Region Hannover 110 0 40 40 20 10
Wiethaup Luis Tennisgesellschaft Düsternbrook e.V. 11502572 SLH 0 0
Zimmermann Oskar Hildesheimer TC Rot-Weiß 11402714 Region Hannover 320 60 40 60 60 100
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